
Organization Name Job Title Email

1 ADPC Aloysius J. Rego
Director and Team Leader,
Disaster Management Systems
Team

ajrego@adpc.net 

2 ADRC Koji Suzuki Executive Director suzukik@adrc.or.jp

3 ADRC Etsuko Tsunozaki Senior Researcher tsunozaki@adrc.or.jp

4 China Gao Kun National Disaster Reduction Center
of China gaokun@ndrcc.gov.cn

5 EMI Fouad Bendimerad Chairman fouadmail@sbcglobal.net

6 ISDR (BKK) Jerry Velasquez Regional Coordinator velasquezg@un.org

7 ISDR (BKK) Angelika Planitz Regional Programme Officer planitz@un.org

8 ISDR (Hyogo) Yuki Matsuoka Programme Officer matsuoka@un.org

9 Kyoto University Rajib Shaw Associate Professor shaw@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

10 Kyoto University Akhilesh Surjan Student akhilesh@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

11 NSET Nepal Amod Mani Dixit Executive Director adixit@nset.org.np

12 UNCRD Shoichi Ando Coordinator, UNCRD Hyogo Office andos@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

13 UNEP Hari Srinivas Chief of Urban Environmental
Management Unit hari.srinivas@unep.or.jp
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